
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Wout BOECKX
Omega
Course : H-12
Distance : 3060m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:20:40 (6'45"/km)

2/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:20:04
3. Nathan JANSEN 0:21:14

1. 112 00:01:35 302m 5'15"/km
2. 113 00:02:18 00:03:53 356m 6'28"/km
3. 107 00:00:53 00:04:46 133m 6'38"/km
4. 78 00:02:20 00:07:06 237m 9'51"/km
5. 79 00:01:00 00:08:06 130m 7'42"/km
6. 81 00:02:08 00:10:14 271m 7'52"/km
7. 111 00:02:42 00:12:56 431m 6'16"/km
8. 95 00:03:40 00:16:36 481m 7'37"/km
9. 85 00:00:54 00:17:30 150m 6'00"/km

10. 165 00:02:17 00:19:47 291m 7'51"/km
11. 999 00:00:53 00:20:40 239m 3'42"/km
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